	MENT # P05000053	8178				I	FILE	n	
	VESTMENTS CORP							PH 3: 38	} ∖
Principal Place	DELEON	Mailing Address 513 PONCE DE LEON				VI +	-	FLORIDA	to
JUKAL GABLI	S, FL 33134	CORAL GABLES, FL 3	3134						
<u>842(</u>	ace of Business - No P.O. Box #	3. Mailing Address							
Suite, Apt.		City & State			07062007 4. FEI Numb	Chg-P	CR2E()34 (12/06)	plied For
City & State	nii Fl		1	•	20-266			No	t Applicable
zip 3251	56 Country USA	Zip	Coun	itry		of Status Desired		\$8.75 Add Fee Required	
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		Name		Address of New		Agent	
DIAZ, RAN					RAND	er is Not Accepta	A Z		
513 PONC	e de leon Ables, Fl: 33134				-	000			 · · · ·
513 PONC				84	20 SL	0 92 5	л	7in Code	
513 PONC CORAL GA				City M ed office or regi	<u>20 SL</u> 161M1		T FL	- Zip Code - 33 familiar with,	1:SU
513 PONC CORAL GA 8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE	ABLES, FL 33134		DTE: Registere Daign Finar	City M ed office or regination of the signature requirement of the signature si	20 SU I CI M I stered agent, or bo		Florida. 1 am	- <u>9</u> familiar with, 7, 193(2)(b),	F.S., the
513 PONC CORAL GA 8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE SIGNATURE FIL Du 10.	ABLES, FL 33134 named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Storature, typed or printed name of registered agen LE NOWIN FEE IS \$150.00 ue by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND	and title if applicable. (NC 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor 0 DIRECTORS	DTE: Registere baign Finar ntribution.	City M ed office or regis	20 SU I CI M I stered agent, or bo ured when reinstating) 55.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS	In accordanc corporation d	Florida. 1 am Date with s. 60 iid not receive OFFICERS AN	-	F.S., the notice.
513 PONC CORAL GA 8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE FIL D	ABLES, FL 33134 named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen LE NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 use by September 14, 2007	and title if applicable. (NC 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor	DTE: Registere Daign Finar ntribution.	City M ed office or regined Agent signature regined ag	2.0 SU 1.0 SU stered agent, or bo ured when reinstating) 5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS DOI TIONS	In accordance corporation d CHANGES TO C CICI YESS	Florida. 1 am Date with s. 600 bid not receive OFFICERS AN	- <u>-</u> familiar with, 7.193(2)(b), <i>r</i> e the prior r	F.S., the notice.
513 PONC CORAL GA 8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE SIGNATURE FILE DU 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	ABLES, FL 33134 named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Storature, typed or printed name of registered agen LE NOWIN FEE IS \$150.00 We by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND PD DIAZ, RANDY 513 PONCE DE LEON	and title if applicable. (NC 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor 0 DIRECTORS	DTE: Registere baign Finar ntribution. 11. 3111. NAM STR	City M ed office or regis	20 SU 10111 stered agent, or bo ured when reinstating) 5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS NOT GE A 2420 SU	In accordance corporation d CHANGES TO C 2121 YCSS 2 92 ST	Florida. 1 am Date e with s. 60 lid not receiv OFFICERS AN OFFICERS AN	7.193(2)(b), ve the prior r	F.S., the notice.
513 PONC CORAL GA 8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE SIGNATURE FIL DU 10. 10.	ABLES, FL 33134 named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen E NOWI!! FEE IS \$150.00 We by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND	and title if applicable. (NC 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor 0 DIRECTORS	DTE: Registere baign Finar ntribution. 11. 3111. NAM STR	City M ed office or regised Agent signature regised Ag	20 SU 10111 stered agent, or bo ured when reinstating) 5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS NOT GE A 3420 SU MICINI,	In accordance corporation d CHANGES TO C 2121 YESS 2 92 ST FL	Florida. 1 am DATE e with s. 60 id not receiv OFFICERS AN OFFICERS AN OFFICERS	 1 2 3 tamiliar with, tamili	F.S., the notice.
513 PONC CORAL GA 8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE SIGNATURE FIL Du 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	ABLES, FL 33134 named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Storature, typed or printed name of registered agen LE NOWIN FEE IS \$150.00 We by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND PD DIAZ, RANDY 513 PONCE DE LEON	I and title If applicable. (NO 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor DIRECTORS Delete	DTE: Registere baign Finar ntribution. 11. TTL NAM STRI STRI STRI	E City M City M ed office or regis ad Agent signature req ncing E C AE EET ADDRESS F-ST-ZIP E	20 SU 10111 stered agent, or bo ured when reinstating) 5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS NOT GE A 3420 SU MICINI,	In accordance corporation d CHANGES TO C 2121 YCSS 2 92 ST	Florida. 1 am DATE e with s. 60 id not receiv OFFICERS AN OFFICERS AN OFFICERS	 1 2 3 tamiliar with, tamili	F.S., the notice.
513 PONC CORAL GA 8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE - SIGNATURE - FIL DI 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	ABLES, FL 33134 named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Storature, typed or printed name of registered agen LE NOWIN FEE IS \$150.00 We by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND PD DIAZ, RANDY 513 PONCE DE LEON	I and title If applicable. (NO 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor DIRECTORS Delete	DITE: Registere Daign Finar Intribution. 111. TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR TITL STR STR STR STR STR STR STR STR STR STR	E Agent signature requires ad Agent signature requires and Agent signature requires requires and Agent signature requires and Agent	20 SU 10111 stered agent, or bo ured when reinstating) 5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS NOT GE A 3420 SU MICINI,	In accordance corporation d CHANGES TO C 2121 YESS 2 92 ST FL	Florida. 1 am DATE e with s. 60 id not receiv OFFICERS AN OFFICERS AN OFFICERS	 1 2 3 tamiliar with, tamili	F.S., the notice.
513 PONC CORAL GA 8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE - SIGNATURE - FIL DR 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	ABLES, FL 33134 named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Storature, typed or printed name of registered agen LE NOWIN FEE IS \$150.00 We by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND PD DIAZ, RANDY 513 PONCE DE LEON	I and title If applicable. (NO 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor DIRECTORS Delete Delete	DTE: Registere baign Finar ntribution. 11. TTL NAM STRI CTTY TTL NAM STRI CTTY TTL NAM STRI	E Agent signature requires ad Agent signature requires and Agent signature requires requires and Agent signature requires and Agent	20 SU 10111 stered agent, or bo ured when reinstating) 5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS NOT GE A 3420 SU MICINI,	In accordance corporation d CHANGES TO C 2121 YESS 2 92 ST FL	Florida. 1 am DATE e with s. 60 id not receiv OFFICERS AN OFFICERS AN OFFICERS	- ⊃ ⊙ tamiliar with, r. 193(2)(b), re the prior r DIRECTORS Change Change Change Change Change	F.S., the notice.
513 PONC CORAL GA 8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE - SIGNATURE - FIL Du 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	ABLES, FL 33134 named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Storature, typed or printed name of registered agen LE NOWIN FEE IS \$150.00 We by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND PD DIAZ, RANDY 513 PONCE DE LEON	I and title If applicable. (NO 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor DIRECTORS Delete Delete	DTE: Registere baign Finar ntribution. 11. TTL NAM STRI CTTY TTL NAM STRI CTTY TTL NAM STRI	City M ed office or regis ad Agent signature reg noting E E C E E E C E E E C E E E E	20 SU 10111 stered agent, or bo ured when reinstating) 5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS NOT GE A 3420 SU MICINI,	In accordance corporation d CHANGES TO C 2121 YESS 2 92 ST FL	Florida. 1 am DATE e with s. 60 id not receiv OFFICERS AN OFFICERS AN OFFICERS	- ⊃ ⊙ tamiliar with, 7.193(2)(b), we the prior r D DIRECTORS Change Change - Change - Change - Change - Change	F.S., the notice.
513 PONC CORAL GA 8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE 2 FIL DI 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	ABLES, FL 33134 named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Storature, typed or printed name of registered agen LE NOWIN FEE IS \$150.00 We by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND PD DIAZ, RANDY 513 PONCE DE LEON	I and title if applicable. (NO 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor 0 DIRECTORS Delete Delete Delete	DITE: Registere baign Finar ntribution. 11. TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR	City M ed office or regis ad Agent signature reg noting E E C E E E C E E E C E E E E	20 SU 10111 stered agent, or bo ured when reinstating) 5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS NOT GE A 3420 SU MICINI,	In accordance corporation d CHANGES TO C 2121 YESS 2 92 ST FL	Florida. 1 am DATE e with s. 60 id not receiv OFFICERS AN OFFICERS AN OFFICERS	- ⊃ ⊙ tamiliar with, r. 193(2)(b), re the prior r DIRECTORS Change Change Change Change Change	F.S., the notice.
513 PONC CORAL GA 8. The above the obligati SIGNATURE - FIL Da 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	ABLES, FL 33134 named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Storature, typed or printed name of registered agen LE NOWIN FEE IS \$150.00 We by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND PD DIAZ, RANDY 513 PONCE DE LEON	I and title if applicable. (NO 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Cor 0 DIRECTORS Delete Delete Delete	DITE: Registere baign Finar ntribution. 111. TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM	City M ed office or regis ad Agent signature req noing E E E E E E E E E E E AD E E E E E AD E E E E E E E E E E E E E	20 SU 10111 stered agent, or bo ured when reinstating) 5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS NOT GE A 3420 SU MICINI,	In accordance corporation d CHANGES TO C 2121 YESS 2 92 ST FL	Florida. 1 am DATE e with s. 60 id not receiv OFFICERS AN OFFICERS AN OFFICERS	- ⊃ ⊙ tamiliar with, r. 193(2)(b), re the prior r DIRECTORS Change Change Change Change Change	F.S., the notice.
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	ABLES, FL 33134 named entity submits this statement for ons of registered agent. Storature, typed or printed name of registered agen LE NOWIN FEE IS \$150.00 We by September 14, 2007 OFFICERS AND PD DIAZ, RANDY 513 PONCE DE LEON	and title if applicable. (NO 9. Election Camp Trust Fund Con DIRECTORS Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete Delete	DITE: Registere baign Finar ntribution. 11. TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR CITY TITL NAM STR STR CITY	City M ed office or regis ad Agent signature req noing E E E E E E E E E E E AD E E E E E AD E E E E E E E E E E E E E	20 SU 10111 stered agent, or bo ured when reinstating) 5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS NOT GE A 3420 SU MICINI,	In accordance corporation d CHANGES TO C 2121 YESS 2 92 ST FL	Florida. 1 am DATE e with s. 60 id not receiv OFFICERS AN OFFICERS AN OFFICERS	tamiliar with, tamiliar with, r. 193(2)(b), re the prior r D DIRECTORS Change Change Change Change Change Change	F.S., the notice. F.S., the notice. Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition